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5.1.1. Scholarships/freeships given to the students during the last five  years 

Students benefited by  scholarships/freeships provided by the govt.  during the last five  years are as enumerated below 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,KARUKUTTY 

NAME/NATURE 

OF 

SCHOLARSHIP 

2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

MOMA 148 3915000 103 2690000 89 2295000 105 2730000 106 2745000 

E-GRANTZ 

GOVT.OF 

KERALA 63 4473809 49 2962624 

134 13424200 131 16413991 156 11582428 

CHILDREN OF 

FISHERMAN-

FISHERIES 

DEPT. 

0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

PG-GATE 1 148800 1 62000 0 0 0 0 4 595200 

CSS 8 80000 11 110000 17 170000 29 290000 26 260000 

TOTAL 220 8617609 164 5824624 240 15889200 265 19433991 292 15182628 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2022-2023 

Name and Title of Scheme: MOMA 

SL 

NO. 
NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 JESLIN MARIA JACOB /JACOB T C SCE/8469/19 25000 

2 MERLIN JOSEPH /JOSEPH M R SCE/8745/19 25000 

3 
MUHAMMED FARZEEN KOLETH 

/Anwar AK 
SCE/8602/19 30000 

4 
HIZANA K M /MOHAMMED 

ANSAL K M 
SCE/8595/19 25000 

5 
STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA /STIFFIRO 

PEREIRA 
SCE/8804/20 25000 

6 AMALA SANY /SANY P V SCE/8438/19 25000 

7 ALEENA GINAN /GINAN GEORGE SCE/8825/20 25000 

8 
ASNA MUNEER /MUHAMMED 

MUNEER 
SCE/8802/20 25000 

9 
AYSHA NOURIN E N /E M 

NOORUDHEEN 
SCE/9466/21 25000 

10 
SOBIN VARGHESE /VARGHESE P 

L 
SCE/8822/20 25000 

11 BEN REJI /REJI M K SCS/8578/19 25000 

12 NASWEEBA K N /NADIRSHA K A SCS/8696/19 25000 

13 RON ROY /ROY C THOMAS SCS/8719/19 25000 

14 
FITHA NAZAR /P K ABDUL 

NAZAR 
SCS/8498/19 25000 

15 RIJAS SALI /T H SALIKHAN SCS/8749/19 30000 

16 
DELNA VARGHESE /C L 

VARGHESE 
SCS/8935/20 25000 
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17 Jeeva Jose /JOSE GEORGE SCS/8875/20 30000 

18 
FAAIZ LATHEEF P A /P P Abdul 

Latheef 
SCS/8842/20 25000 

19 SAHENA SALIM /ABDUL SALIM SCS/9071/20 25000 

20 NIKHIL BIJO /BIJO VARGHESE SCS/8873/20 25000 

21 
JEFIN ANTONY JOY /Joy Pynadath 

Antony 
SCS/8846/20 25000 

22 RANSIF.K.MANAF /MANAF K SCS/8988/20 25000 

23 
AAISHA NAEEMA K M 

/MUHAMMED ASHRAF K U 
SCS/9054/20 25000 

24 FATHIMA SAFNA P /MOIDEEN P SCS/9151/20 30000 

25 MUHAD K /Muhammed k SCS/8725/19 30000 

26 
FIDHA FATHIMA SALEEM /Saleem 

K A 
SCS/9234/21 25000 

27 HYDER RASAK /abdul rasak c h SCS/8717/19 25000 

28 HANNA SALIM /SALIM P K SCS/9247/21 25000 

29 
DIMA YUNUS PARAMBAN /Yunus 

Saleem Paramban 
SCS/9260/21 30000 

30 RIYA JOHNSON /JOHNSON SCS/9347/21 25000 

31 
MARIYA LAVEENA ROSE P.G 

/GABRIAL SANTHOSH 
SCS/8829/20 25000 

32 ROHAN ROY /ROY C THOMAS SCS/9278/21 30000 

33 STEVIN BIJU /BIJUMON SCS/9280/21 30000 

34 
MUHAMMED NIHAL V P 

/ALIKUTTY V P 
SCS/9318/21 30000 

35 ROSE MARIYA SHAJU /SAJU N K SCS/9300/21 25000 

36 
ALOCIOUS K JOSE /JOSE K 

ABRAHAM 
SCS/9060/20 30000 

37 JINO JOHNSON /C I JOHNSON SCS/9545/21 25000 
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38 
MOHAMMED NAEEM /ABDUL 

NAZIR S 
SCS/9555/21 30000 

39 
ELENA GEORGE /GEORGEKUTTY 

VARGHESE 
SCS/9297/21 30000 

40 AKASH T S /SHAJU T D SCS/9225/21 25000 

41 ADVAY BINU /Binu Rajan SCO/9521/21 30000 

42 RAHANA P A /ABDUL RAZAK P H SCS/9147/20 30000 

43 
NIKITTA KURIAKOSE / M S 

KURIAKOSE 
SCS/9288/21 30000 

44 ANNU TOMY /TOMY JACOB K SCO/9340/21 30000 

45 ASHWIN SHIBU /SHIBU THOMAS SCS/9457/21 25000 

46 SANA PAULSON / V P PAULSON SCS/9426/21 25000 

47 AJMAL C B /MEERAN KUNJU SEE/8589/19 25000 

48 SALMAN P Y /YOOSAF SEE/8596/19 25000 

49 LEYON JOY /JOY K A SEEL/9171/20 25000 

50 
AHMED FAIROOS 

FAKHARUDHEEN /Fakarudheen p m 
SEE/9346/21 30000 

51 
SAITHYA THOMAS /THOMAS 

VARGHESE 
SEC/8502/19 25000 

52 AGNET JOBAI /O V JOBAI SEC/8891/20 25000 

53 ANET JOBAI /O V JOBAI SEC/8892/20 25000 

54 RIDHUL JOSHY /JOSHI K A SEC/8904/20 30000 

55 

SHABEEB KALLUPARAMBIL 

NOWSHAD /NOWSHAD SAVAL 

KALLUPARAMBIL 

SME/8543/19 25000 

56 
NIHAS MUHAMMED K NAZER 

/abdul nazer 
SME/8600/19 25000 

57 
MUHAMMED HASEEB N N 

/NAUSHAD N A 
SME/8795/20 25000 
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58 ALEN BIJAN /BIJAN ANTONY SME/9022/20 25000 

59 ABIN PAULY /PAULY K J SME/8781/20 25000 

60 JESWIN JOY C /JOY SME/8766/20 25000 

61 
JOYAL THANKACHAN 

/THANKACHAN M A 
SME/8811/20 25000 

62 PAUL JOHN / P P JOHNSON  SAU/9617/22 25000 

63 
ZIYAD BASHEER K / Mohammed 

Basheer 
SAUL/9777/22 30000 

64 
MOHAMED SAJAS P S / SHABIR 

ALI P M 
SAU/9643/22 25000 

65 HAFIZ HASSAN / T P HASSAN SAU/9642/22 30000 

66 JISMI SHAJU / SHAJU V P SCE/9623/22 25000 

67 
MUHAMMED ADHIL K J / 

JAMALUDHEEN K A 
SCE/9026/20 25000 

68 NIHAL N / NOORMUHMMED K SCE/8790/20 25000 

69 
FATHIMA SALIM K / K M ABDUL 

SALIM 
SCE/9647/22 25000 

70 
SHAMEEMA NAZRIN K S / 

SHAMEER K K 
SCE/9645/22 25000 

71 RINI POLY / K M POLY SCS/9845/22 25000 

72 JAHANA JABBAR / Jabbar M A SCS/8497/19 25000 

73 MARIA BABU / BABU ANTONY SCS/8723/19 25000 

74 JILIN BIJU / BIJU THOMAS SCS/9934/22 30000 

75 
MUHAMMED IRFAN T M / 

Muhammed Iqbal 
SCS/9198/21 25000 

76 LISA LORANCE / LORANCE T R SCS/9799/22 25000 

77 ARFAN M T / THAFSEER M S SCT/10024/22 25000 

78 
HAFIS MUHAMED P NASAR / 

ABDUL NAZAR 
SCS/9462/21 25000 
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79 
AYISHA SANIYA M S / SUDHEER 

M A 
SCS/9918/22 25000 

80 
MOHAMMED HAFIZ P K / KABEER 

P A 
SCS/10063/22 25000 

81 
MUHAMMED ASWIN K H / T A 

HAJEED 
SCS/9446/21 25000 

82 AISWARYA SONY / K C SONY SCS/97876/22 25000 

83 JEREMY JOSEPH / JOSEPH JOHN SCO/9518/21 30000 

84 ABHINAV N / BIJU N A SCS/10087/22 30000 

85 
HADHI MUHAMMED P P / 

Muhammed abdul jamal 
SCS/9788/22 30000 

86 ALEN SHIBU / SHIBU P A SCS/9914/22 25000 

87 FIDHA V S / SUDHEER V M SCS/9906/22 25000 

88 
MUHAMMED YASIR / SIDHIK 

MOHAMMED M 
SCS/9281/21 25000 

89 ROSHAN ROY / ROY T V SCS/9888/22 25000 

90 RIHAN SAJEER / SAJEER CA SCS/8852/20 30000 

91 
SHABA THARENGAN / SALEEM 

THARENGAN 
SCS/10088/22 25000 

92 SHILU V P / Ismail vp SCS/10048/22 30000 

93 HASNA KADEEJA / ABU SAGEER SCS/9859/22 30000 

94 
NAYIF MUHAMMED C M / C A 

MUHAMMED KUNJU 
SCS/9721/22 25000 

95 
FARHAN ABDULLA M J / abdul 

jaleel m y 
SCS/10057/22 25000 

96 EDWIN DAVIS / Davi Lonappan SCS/10044/22 25000 

97 
MOHAMMED JASSIM / JAMAL 

ADAKKADAVATH 
SCS/8857/20 30000 

98 
SWETHA MOL MATHAI / P M 

MATHAI 
SCS/9921/22 25000 

99 
SANDRIYA SEBASTIAN / 

SEBASTIAN M G 
SCS/9820/22 30000 
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100 
JOHNAZ JISS AREECKAL / JISS 

PAUL 
SCS/9908/22 25000 

101 BINIL C P / PAILY C K SCS/9965/22 25000 

102 CUKOO BIJI / BIJI PAUL SCS/9858/22 30000 

103 JENET JOBY / JOBY A K SCS/10117/22 25000 

104 THALEEDHA C S / SHAJU C K SCS/9835/22 25000 

105 ADONIS ANTONY / ANTHONY C V SCS/10122/22 25000 

106 JAIN JOY / JOY A V SCS/9837/22 25000 

107 
HIBA THANSEEM / THANSEEM A 

MAJEEDH 
SCS/10073/22 30000 

108 ELDHO SAJI / SAJI VARGHESE SCS/9998/22 25000 

109 ASHLY VARGHESE / PD Varghese SCS/9956/22 25000 

110 ANSILIN JAMES / JAMES C L SCS/9928/22 25000 

111 JOSEPH SAJAN / Sajan Joseph SCS/9957/22 30000 

112 
SUBANA SULAIMAN / E K 

SULAIMAN 
SCO/10074/22 30000 

113 
IRFAN AHMED P M / 

ABDURAHIMAN P M 
SCO/10065/22 30000 

114 ANAGHA ANTU / Antu SCO/9741/22 25000 

115 
MUHAMMED NAHYAN V A / 

ABDUL SALAM V K 
SCT/10108/22 25000 

116 AGIN K SIMON / Simon K C SEE/10092/22 25000 

117 
PAUL P ANTAPPAN / ANTAPPAN P 

P 
SEEL/9172/20 25000 

118 
MUHAMMED AFSAL AMEEN V S / 

V M SHAMSUDHEEN 
SEC/9680/22 25000 

119 FAHAD IBRAHIM / EBRAHIM KK SEC/9658/22 25000 

120 
AQIL NOOR / NOORUDHEEN 

MOHAMMED 
SEC/10112/22 25000 
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121 BENITTO M P / PETER M A SEC/10050/22 25000 

122 FAHAD ZAMAN E N / NIYAD E U SEC/10111/22 25000 

123 SIYA NADIRSHA / NADIRSHA A A SEC/9693/22 25000 

124 JENIT K THOMAS / THOMAS K V SEC/9779/22 25000 

125 NIHAL NABEER / Nabeer Kutty A SEC/10041/22 30000 

126 ABEL RAJU / RAJU SEC/9385/21 30000 

127 ANN MARY SUNIL / Sunil Antony SEC/9712/22 25000 

128 MARIA JOY / JOY P O SEC/11975/22 25000 

129 GIYO DAVIS / DAVIS K G SME/8931/20 25000 

130 
ALAN LONAPPAN PIDIYATH / 

LONAPPAN P L 
SME/8782/20 25000 

131 
MOHAMMED FARZEEN 

SHAJAHAN / Shajahan kk 
SME/8759/20 25000 

132 BRITTO BABU / BABU K THACHIL SMEL/9714/22 25000 

133 ABEL CHARLY / Charly Akkara SME/9890/22 25000 

134 ALOK TOM / BIJU C T SME/9711/22 25000 

135 
MOHAMED MINHAJ FASAL / 

FASALUL HAQE 
SME/9632/22 25000 

136 
ANNSON VARGHESE / VARGHESE 

P I 
SME/9371/21 25000 

137 AL SHAFAN REHIM / REHIM K S SME/9652/22 25000 

138 SUHAIL N S / SHIHAB N V SME/9242/21 25000 

139 ALWIN RIJO / RIJO SME/9618/22 30000 

140 
ALFIN GEESE MATHEW / GEESE 

MATHEWS 
SME/9619/22 30000 

141 
SUHAIL ISMAIL / MOHAMMED 

ISMAIL 
SME/9701/22 30000 
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142 
SULAIKHA BINSY P / 

ABOOBACKER P 
MTC/830/22 30000 

143 
AMEEGA LIYANA / MOHAMMED 

MUSTHAFA P 
MTC/833/22 30000 

144 NIZWIN K S / SALIM K M MTC/837/22 25000 

145 NISHIL HAMEED M P / Kabeer mp MTC/834/22 30000 

146 
RASHA RASHEED KALLINGAL / 

ABDUL RASHEED KALLINGAL 
MTC/828/22 30000 

147 ROSMOL JOSE / JOSE K P MCA/723/22 25000 

148 ALJO JOHNY / JOHNY K L MCA/710/22 25000 

TOTAL 3915000 

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2022-2023 

Name and Title of Scheme: 
E-

GRANTZ 

GOVT.OF 

KERALA 

SL 

NO. 
NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 ABHIJITH KUZHIKKATTIL SAU/8090/18 33935 

2 ABHIMANUE R SCS\9154\20 178703 

3 ABHINAV VINODAN SCS/9188/21 48831 

4 ABHIRAM K T  SME/8206/18 400 

5 ABHIRAM K V SAU/8066/18 91866 

6 ABHIRAM M S SAU/8555/19 45899 

7 ABHISHEK K SCS/8472/19 90289 

8 ADARSH K V SME/9313/21 60730 

9 ADARSH RAJ SCE/8440/19 78600 

10 ADITHYA KRISHNAN SCS/8718/19 87203 

11 AKHIL A SCS/9241/21 49519 

12 AKSHAY K VIJAYAN SCE/8113/18 800 

13 AKSHAY VISWAM SCS/8397/18 91573 

14 ANANDU T SME/9311/21 43781 

15 ANANNYA NIRMALAN MCA/666/20 53000 

16 ANEENA K S SCS/8699/19 78600 

17 ANJALI K SCE/9023/20 136630 
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18 ANJALY FEROSE SCE/8105/18 13586 

19 ANURENJ K P SCS/8707/19 97413 

20 APARNA A SCO/9329/21 50139 

21 ARUN M S SME/8549/2019 43352 

22 ARUNKUMAR S SAU/8568/19 43422 

23 ASWATHIMOL S SEC/8074/18 78400 

24 ASWATHYMOL K V SCE/8597/19 86789 

25 ATHIRA VENUGOPAL MCA/662/20 53000 

26 AVINASH T G SMEL/9183/20 164973 

27 BACHENDRA KARTHIK SAU/8987/20 72900 

28 BIBIN BIJU SCE/8961/20 119130 

29 BRAMADATHAN A S SCS/9049/20 179600 

30 DEVDATH BABURAJ SAU/8076/18 78400 

31 

DHISHAN PRAJITH 

CHEMBAN SCS/8140/18 90849 

32 DIVYA BALAN MTC/788/20 32900 

33 GOPIKA ASOK SCE/8545/19 78600 

34 GOPIKA RAJEEV SEC/8421/19 87203 

35 HARIKRISHNAN P ANIL SCE/8151/18 600 

36 JISHA SURESH SME/9020/20 88900 

37 JITHIN K V SCS/8396/18 91573 

38 JITHIN RAJ K SMEL/9166/20 85307 

39 KRISHNA PRIYA K SCEL/9182/20 88031 

40 LAKSHMI C C SCE/8431/19 80085 

41 M ANAND SEC/8622/19 84945 

42 M V AMAL KRISHNAN SCS/9110/20 88668 

43 MIDHUN K S SME/9007/20 158600 

44 MIDHUN MUKUNDAN SME/8217/18 12569 

45 MINNU AJITH SAUL/9169/20 78600 

46 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN SCE/9015/20 68900 

47 PARVAN R MAHESH SME/9328/21 43253 

48 PARVATHY VINOD SCS/8150/18 13173 

49 PRANAV P SME/7961/17 170052 

50 PRASIDH P SAU/9226/21 64230 

51 ROSHITH K V SMEL/9181/20 85307 

52 SARA RACHEL JOHN SCE/6970/16 25000 

53 SAYANTH P V SME/8260/20 78400 

54 SHARON DAS V SME/8205/18 800 

55 SHREVYA PRADEEP SCE/8601/19 2486 

56 SHREVYA PRADEEP SCE/8601/19 40000 

57 SIVADARSH B SME/9016/20 88900 

58 SREENIKTHA VALSAN SEC/8984/20 92400 
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59 SWATHI RAMESH SEE/8264/18 91986 

60 VISAKH R SAU/6782/15 25000 

61 VIVITHA V N SCE/8539/19 91600 

62 VYSHNAV A B SAU/8441/19 78600 

63 

VYSHNAV 

RADHAKRISHNAN SCS/9189/21 14829 

  TOTAL 4473809 

    

    

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2022--2023 

Name and Title of Scheme: PG-GATE 

SL 

NO. 
NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 KEERTHU ANIL MTE/801/21 148800 

  TOTAL 148800 

    

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2022-2023 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 

SL 

NO. 
NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 
SUHAIL NASSAR 

KARUKAPADATH /K B NASSAR 
SCS/8505/19 10000 

2 ANAMIKA P /Purushothaman T P SCE/8465/19 10000 

3 AMBILY P R /RAJU P K SCE/8483/19 10000 

4 
AJAY SADHASIVAN 

/SADHASIVAN K 
SCS/8720/19 10000 

5 EBIN DAVIS /DAVIS P D SCS/9137/20 10000 

6 
VAISHNAV M V 

/MURALEEDHARAN M V 
SCS/9094/20 10000 

7 AISWARYA P / VENUGOPAL P SCS/10094/22 10000 

8 
ANEESH PAVITHRAN / 

PAVITHRAN P A 
SEC/9718/22 10000 

  TOTAL   80000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2021-2022 

Name and Title of Scheme: MOMA 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 MUHAD K /Muhammed k SCS/8725/19 30000 

2 ALEENA GINAN /GINAN GEORGE SCE/8825/20 25000 

3 JESWIN JOY C /JOY SME/8766/20 25000 

4 
FIDHA FATHIMA SALEEM /Saleem 
K A 

SCS/9234/21 25000 

5 HYDER RASAK /abdul rasak c h SCS/8717/19 25000 

6 
TOM GEORGE KAPPIL /GEORGE 
THOMAS KAPPIL 

SCS/8854/20 30000 

7 HANNA SALIM /SALIM P K SCS/9247/21 25000 

8 
ASNA MUNEER /MUHAMMED 
MUNEER 

SCE/8802/20 25000 

9 ALEENA JOHNSON /T O JOHNSON SCS/9477/21 25000 

10 
DIMA YUNUS PARAMBAN /Yunus 
Saleem Paramban 

SCS/9260/21 30000 

11 
AYSHA NOURIN E N /E M 
NOORUDHEEN 

SCE/9466/21 25000 

12 LEYON JOY /JOY K A SEEL/9171/20 25000 

13 MINAS K S /SUBAIR SEC/8618/19 25000 

14 
AHMED FAIROOS 
FAKHARUDHEEN /Fakarudheen p m 

SEE/9346/21 30000 

15 RIYA JOHNSON /JOHNSON SCS/9347/21 25000 

16 ALTHAF K A /ABBAS K M SME/8435/19 25000 

17 
JOYAL THANKACHAN 

/THANKACHAN M A 
SME/8811/20 25000 

18 
MARIYA LAVEENA ROSE P.G 
/GABRIAL SANTHOSH 

SCS/8829/20 25000 

19 HISHAM A HASHIM /HASHIM M A SCS/8920/20 25000 

20 ROHAN ROY /ROY C THOMAS SCS/9278/21 30000 

21 STEVIN BIJU /BIJUMON SCS/9280/21 30000 

22 DERIN JOBY /K P JOBY SCS/9194/21 25000 

23 SOBIN VARGHESE /VARGHESE P L SCE/8822/20 25000 

24 
MUHAMMED NIHAL V P 
/ALIKUTTY V P 

SCS/9318/21 30000 

25 ROSE MARIYA SHAJU /SAJU N K SCS/9300/21 25000 

26 
ALOCIOUS K JOSE /JOSE K 
ABRAHAM 

SCS/9060/20 25000 

27 JINO JOHNSON /C I JOHNSON SCS/9545/21 25000 
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28 
MOHAMMED NAEEM /ABDUL 
NAZIR S 

 SCS/9555/21 30000 

29 
ELENA GEORGE /GEORGEKUTTY 
VARGHESE 

SCS/9297/21 30000 

30 AKASH T S /SHAJU T D SCS/9225/21 25000 

31 ADVAY BINU /Binu Rajan SCS/9521/21 30000 

32 RAHANA P A /ABDUL RAZAK P H SCS/9147/20 30000 

33 MUHAMMED RISHAD M /RAFEEQ SCS/9479/21 30000 

34 
SALWA SALEEM /KALLUNGAL 
HASSAN SALEEM 

SCS/9245/21 25000 

35 MUHAMMED SAAHIL /Sudheer ts SCS/9460/21 25000 

36 
MOHAMMED HAMIM K A /ABDUL 

AZEEZ K A 
SEE/9407/21 25000 

37 
FIFITHA MEERA ANSAR /ANSAR K 

A 
SCO/9540/21 25000 

38 
NIKITTA KURIAKOSE / M S 
KURIAKOSE 

SCS/9288/21 30000 

39 ANNU TOMY /TOMY JACOB K SCO/9340/21 30000 

40 ASHWIN SHIBU /SHIBU THOMAS SCS/9457/21 25000 

41 AJZAL AMAR /AMARJITH M A SEC/9411/21 25000 

42 SANA PAULSON / V P PAULSON SCS/9426/21 25000 

43 
RINZA YUNUS /MOHAMED 
YUNUS TK 

SEC/9263/21 30000 

44 IRIN PAULY /P A PAULY SCS/9332/21 25000 

45 SANJANA VARGHESE /Varghese TI SCS/8165/18 25000 

46 NIVYA ANTONY /ANTONY VC  SCS/8212/18 25000 

47 
NIMISHA KURIACHAN 
/KURIACHAN M T 

SCS/8403/18 25000 

48 THASNI C A /ABDUL REHMAN C A SCS/8177/18  25000 

49 KAJAL C T /THAJUDEEN SEE/8262/18  25000 

50 ALFIN MARTIN /MARTIN P T SME/8324/18 25000 

51 AMAL HAFIZ K A /ABDUL HAI SCS/8310/18  25000 

52 
ANITA MARTIN /MARTIN 
MATHEW 

SCS/8197/18 25000 

53 DIYA JOLLY /T M JOLLY SCS/8196/18 25000 

54 
IRIN PAPPACHAN /P V 
PAPPACHAN 

SEE/8288/18 25000 

55 ANU POLY /POLY P V SCS/8393/18  25000 

56 SAHALA V H /HYDROSE V A  SEC/8081/18 25000 

57 
SHILPA PUSHPAM N J /Joseph 
Abraham N M 

SCE/8116/18 25000 

58 BEN REJI /REJI M K SCS/8578/19 25000 

59 FAHIM FATHIMA K A /ABBAS K H SCS/8180/18 25000 
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60 NASWEEBA K N /NADIRSHA K A SCS/8696/19 25000 

61 RON ROY /ROY C THOMAS SCS/8719/19 30000 

62 ALBERT GEORGE /GEORGE P P SEE/8591/19 25000 

63 FITHA NAZAR /P K ABDUL NAZAR SCS/8498/19 25000 

64 AJMAL C B /MEERAN KUNJU SEE/8589/19 25000 

65 JESLIN MARIA JACOB /JACOB T C SCE/8469/19 25000 

66 MERLIN JOSEPH /JOSEPH M R SCE/8745/19 25000 

67 SALMAN P Y /YOOSAF SEE/8596/19 25000 

68 
K S KANNAKI NATSENET /K C 

SEBASTIAN GERARD 
SCS/8120/18  25000 

69 FEBIN SHAJU /SHAJU P E SME/8203/18 25000 

70 GLEN ROBERT /Robert Kumar SME/8285/18 25000 

71 
SHABEEB KALLUPARAMBIL 
NOWSHAD /NOWSHAD SAVAL 
KALLUPARAMBIL 

SME/8543/19 25000 

72 
SAITHYA THOMAS /THOMAS 
VARGHESE 

SEC/8502/19 25000 

73 
MUHAMMED FARZEEN KOLETH 
/Anwar AK 

SCE/8602/19 30000 

74 AKHIL PAULSON /K V PAULSON SEC/8308/18 25000 

75 RIJAS SALI /T H SALIKHAN SCS/8749/19 30000 

76 AGNET JOBAI /O V JOBAI SEC/8891/20 25000 

77 ANET JOBAI /O V JOBAI SEC/8892/20 25000 

78 RIDHUL JOSHY /JOSHI K A SEC/8904/20 30000 

79 
HIZANA K M /MOHAMMED 
ANSAL K M 

SCE/8595/19 25000 

80 
STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA /STIFFIRO 

PEREIRA 
 SCE/8804/20 25000 

81 AMALA SANY /SANY P V SCE/8438/19 25000 

82 
NIHAS MUHAMMED K NAZER 
/abdul nazer 

SME/8600/19  25000 

83 
DELNA VARGHESE /C L 
VARGHESE 

SCS/8935/20 25000 

84 
MUHAMMED HASEEB N N 
/NAUSHAD N A 

 SME/8795/20 25000 

85 ALEN BIJAN /BIJAN ANTONY SME/9022/20 25000 

86 Jeeva Jose /JOSE GEORGE SCS/8875/20 30000 

87 
FAAIZ LATHEEF P A /P P Abdul 
Latheef 

SCS/8842/20 25000 

88 ABIN PAULY /PAULY K J SME/8781/20 25000 

89 JERON BENNY /BENNY K C SME/8926/20 25000 

90 AGHEEL KAREEM /KAREEM N H SCS/8318/18 25000 

91 
ABDULLA IMZAN SHAFI 
/Mohammed Shafi 

SCS/9153/20 25000 

92 SAHENA SALIM /ABDUL SALIM SCS/9071/20 25000 

93 RAHUL P SHAIJU /SHAIJU P A SME/9034/20 25000 

94 NIKHIL BIJO /BIJO VARGHESE SCS/8873/20  25000 
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95 ASFAR SAKEER /SAKEER P H SCE/8911/20 25000 

96 THANSEEHA /Kabeer MTE/793/20 30000 

97 
JEFIN ANTONY JOY /Joy Pynadath 
Antony 

SCS/8846/20 25000 

98 RANSIF.K.MANAF /MANAF K SCS/8988/20 25000 

99 
AAISHA NAEEMA K M 
/MUHAMMED ASHRAF K U 

SCS/9054/20 25000 

100 ALNA D MANJALY /M P Davis MTC/791/20 25000 

101 FATHIMA SAFNA P /MOIDEEN P SCS/9151/20 30000 

102 
MOHAMMED RAWAS T /ABDUL 
SATHAR T 

SCE/8753/20 25000 

103 SHOUN BENNIS /BENNIS JACOB SCS/8933/20 30000 

  TOAL   2690000 

        

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2021-2022 

Name and Title of Scheme: 
E-GRANTZ 

GOVT.OF 

KERALA 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 ABHIMANUE R SCS\9154\20 81320 

2 ABHIRAM K V SAU/8066/18 2345 

3 ABHISHEK K SCS/8472/19 58400 

4 ABHISHEK P S SCE/8085/18 83400 

5 ADITYA JAI SEC/8999/20 78200 

6 AKASH RAM SME/7076/16 78400 

7 

AMAR BABU 

KAITHAVALAPPIL SME/7848/17 5586 

8 ANANDAKRISHNAN DINEJ SCS/9056/20 78200 

9 

ANANDHU 

MURALIDHARAN SCS/9051/21 78300 

10 ANANNYA NIRMALAN MCA/666/20 53000 

11 ANJALI K SCE/9023/20 65600 

12 ANJALY FEROSE SCE/8105/18 83400 

13 Anurenj K P SCS/8707/19 89152 

14 ARUN M S SME/8549/19 14742 

15 ARUNKUMAR S SAU/8568/19 9224 

16 ATHIRA VENUGOPAL MCA/662/20 53000 

17 AVINASH T G SMEL/9183/20 78400 

18 BACHENDRA KARTHIK SAU/8987/20 70460 

19 BHARATH MUKESH SME/8204/18 78400 

20 BIBIN BIJU SCE/8961/20 62600 

21 BRAMADATHAN A S SCS/9049/20 79683 
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22 DIVYA BALAN MTC/788/20 33000 

23 GOKUL RAMESH SMEL/9168/20 11400 

24 JISHA SURESH SME/9020/20 81200 

25 JITHIN RAJ K SMEL/9166/20 78400 

26 KRISHNA PRIYA K SCEL/9182/20 78400 

27 LAKSHMI C C SCE/8431/19 78600 

28 M V AMAL KRISHNAN SCS/9110/20 81320 

29 MIDHUN K S SME/9007/20 78200 

30 MIDHUN MUKUNDAN SME/8217/18 80503 

31 MINNU AJITH SAUL/9169/20 78400 

32 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN SCE/9015/20 65720 

33 

NIHAS MUHAMMED K 

NAZER SME/8600/19 11400 

34 PARVATHY VINOD SCS/8150/18 81762 

35 POOJA GIRISH MTE/777/20 113000 

36 PRASHOBH C P SCS/9057/20 12925 

37 RAGIN KRISHNA R SME/7852/17 6000 

38 RICHU SAJU SME/8225/18 78400 

39 ROSHITH K V SMEL/9181/20 78400 

40 SARA RACHEL JOHN SCE/6970/16 45000 

41 SHREVYA PRADEEP SCE/8601/19 1603 

42 SIVADARSH B SME/9016/20 87148 

43 SOORAJ SHYNI RAJU SAU/8992/20 62600 

44 Sreelakshmi K S SEC/7939/18 11600 

45 SREENIKTHA VALSAN SEC/8984/20 81200 

46 VAISHNAV M V SCS/9094/20 81320 

47 VARSHA S KRISHNA MTE/789/20 113000 

48 VISAKH R SAU-6782 60000 

49 VIVITHA V N SCE/8539/19 10311 

  TOTAL 2962624 

        
5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2021--2022 

Name and Title of Scheme: PG-GATE 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 KEERTHU ANIL MTE/801/21 62000 

TOTAL 62000 

        
5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2021-2022 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 
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SL 
NO. 

NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 
KRISHNAPRASAD T /K 
AYYAPPAN 

SCE/8095/18  10000 

2 SREEPARVATHI N K /K VIJAYAN SCS/8181/18 10000 

3 RAHEELA N A /ABDUL RAZACK SCS/8261/18 10000 

4 
ASWATHY RAJAN /RAJAN 
ACHUTHAN NAIR 

SCS/8300/18 10000 

5 AMBILY P R /RAJU P K SCE/8483/19 10000 

6 
SUHAIL NASSAR 
KARUKAPADATH /K B NASSAR 

SCS/8505/19 10000 

7 
AJAY SADHASIVAN 
/SADHASIVAN K 

SCS/8720/19 10000 

8 ANAMIKA P /Purushothaman T P  SCE/8465/19  10000 

9 
VAISHNAV M V 
/MURALEEDHARAN M V 

SCS/9094/20 10000 

10 EBIN DAVIS /DAVIS P D SCS/9137/20 10000 

11 VISHAK O T /RATHNARAJAN O T SCS/9528/21 10000 

TOTAL 110000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2020-2021 

Name and Title of Scheme: MOMA 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 MARIYA RAPHEL  SCS/7771 /17 25000 

2 SAGEER RASHID K A  SCE/8054 /17 25000 

3 SHIMIL K ELDOSE  SCS/7635 /17 30000 

4 MILNA JAMES  SCS/8051 /17 30000 

5 FARZANA V M SCS/8024/17 25000 

6 SHALLET MARY T ELDHO   SCS/7773 /17 25000 

7 ROSEMOL BIJU  SCS/7830 /17 25000 

8 ANGEL JOSE  SEE/8052/17 25000 

9 JOSEPH BABU   SEE/7837 /17 25000 

10 NAVYA MARTIN  SEC/7943 /17 25000 

11 RISVAN P  SME/8062 /17 30000 

12 FATHIMA HUSSAIN  SEE/7867 /17 25000 

13 DILU K P  SEC/7916 /17 25000 

14 DINUMOL DAVIS  SCE/7857 /17 25000 

15 JITHIN GEORGE   SCS/7608 /17 25000 

16 SANJANA VARGHESE  SCS/8165/18 25000 

17 NIVYA ANTONY  SCS/8212/18 25000 

18 NIMISHA KURIACHAN  SCS/8403/18 25000 

19 MAXWELL MARTIN  SEE/8242/18 25000 

20 THASNI C A  SCS/8177/18 25000 

21 KAJAL C T  SEE/8262/18 25000 

22 ALFIN MARTIN  SME/8324/18 25000 

23 AMAL HAFIZ K A  SCS/8310/18 25000 

24 ANITA MARTIN  SCS/8197/18 25000 

25 DIYA JOLLY  SCS/8196/18 25000 

26 IRIN PAPPACHAN  SEE/8288/18 25000 

27 ALPHIN SEBASTIAN  SME/8394/18 25000 

28 ANU POLY  SCS/8393/18 25000 

29 ANGEL JOYSON  SEE/8313/18 30000 

30 NEETHU SUNIL  SCS/8011/17 25000 

31 SAHALA V H  SEC/8081/18 25000 
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32 SHILPA PUSHPAM N J  SCE/8116/18 25000 

33 JIYA BENNY  SCS/7978/17 25000 

34 ANSHIDA C A  SCE/7803/17 25000 

35 ANEL THOMAS  SAU/7570/17 25000 

36 HISANA YOUNUS  SCS/7802/17 25000 

37 BEN REJI  SCS/8578/19 25000 

38 MUHAD K  SCS/8725/19 30000 

39 FAHIM FATHIMA K A  SCS/8180/18 25000 

40 NASWEEBA K N  SCS/8696/19 25000 

41 RON ROY  SCS/8719/19 30000 

42 ALBERT GEORGE  SEE/8591/19 25000 

43 FITHA NAZAR  SCS/8498/19 25000 

44 JAIN GEORGE  SCE/8442/19 25000 

45 AJMAL C B  SEE/8589/19 25000 

46 ANGEL JOY  SCE/7994 /17 25000 

47 JESLIN MARIA JACOB  SCE/8469/19 25000 

48 MARIA BABU  SCS/8723/19 25000 

49 MERLIN JOSEPH  SCE/8745/19 25000 

50 SALMAN P Y  SEE/8596/19 25000 

51 K S KANNAKI NATSENET  SCS/8120/18 25000 

52 FEBIN SHAJU  SME/8203/18 25000 

53 GLEN ROBERT   SME/8285/18 30000 

54 SAHLA NASLY E E  MTC/722/19 25000 

55 
SHABEEB KALLUPARAMBIL 
NOWSHAD  

SME/8543/19 

25000 

56 SAITHYA THOMAS  SEC/8502/19 25000 

57 IVANS DAVIS  SME/7828/17 25000 

58 
MUHAMMED FARZEEN 

KOLETH 
SCE/8602/19 30000 

59 AMALNA K HARISH SCS/8499/19 25000 

60 AKHIL PAULSON SEC/8308/18 25000 

61 RIJAS SALI SCS/8749/19 30000 

62 AGNET JOBAI SEC/8891/20 25000 

63 ANET JOBAI SEC/8892/20 25000 

64 RIDHUL JOSHY SEC/8904/20 25000 

65 HIZANA K M SCE/8595/19 25000 

66 STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA SCE/8804/20 25000 

67 AMALA SANY SCE/8438/19 25000 
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68 
NIHAS MUHAMMED K 
NAZER 

SME/8600/19 25000 

69 DELNA VARGHESE SCS/8935/20 25000 

70 MUHAMMED HASEEB N N SME/8795/20 25000 

71 ALEN BIJAN SME/9022/20 25000 

72 Jeeva Jose SCS/8875/20 30000 

73 FAAIZ LATHEEF P A SCS/8842/20 25000 

74 ABIN PAULY SME/8781/20 25000 

75 JERON BENNY SME/8926/20 25000 

76 AGHEEL KAREEM SCS/8318/18 25000 

77 ABDULLA IMZAN SHAFI SCS/9153/20 25000 

78 SAHENA SALIM SCS/9071/20 25000 

79 RAHUL P SHAIJU SME/9034/20 25000 

80 NIKHIL BIJO SCS/8873/20 25000 

81 ASFAR SAKEER SCE/8911/20 25000 

82 THANSEEHA MTE/793/20 30000 

83 JEFIN ANTONY JOY SCS/8846/20 25000 

84 RANSIF.K.MANAF SCS/8988/20 25000 

85 AAISHA NAEEMA K M SCS/9054/20 25000 

86 ALNA D MANJALY MTC/791/20 25000 

87 FATHIMA SAFNA P SCS/9151/20 30000 

88 MOHAMMED RAWAS T SCE/8753/20 30000 

89 SHOUN BENNIS SCS/8933/20 30000 

TOTAL 2295000 

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2020-2021 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 ROHITH R  SME/7519/17 10000 

2 ANANDA KRISHNAN K N  SAU/7839 /17 10000 

3 PRATHYAKSH M PRABHASH  SME/8012 /17 10000 

4 AKSHARA K R  SCS/7621 /17 10000 

5 
NAVANEETH 
KRISHNAKUMAR  

SME/7742 /17 10000 

6 TRITIN THOMAS  SEE/7878/17 10000 

7 SREEPARVATHI N K  SCS/8181/18 10000 

8 ASWATHY RAJAN  SCS/8300/18 10000 

9 RAHEELA N A  SCS/8261/18 10000 
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10 KRISHNAPRASAD T  SCE/8095/18 10000 

11 
SUHAIL NASSAR 
KARUKAPADATH 

SCS/8505/19 10000 

12 ANAMIKA P SCE/8465/19 10000 

13 AMBILY P R SCE/8483/19 10000 

14 AJAY SADHASIVAN SCS/8720/19 10000 

15 EBIN DAVIS SCS/9137/20 10000 

16 VAISHNAV M V SCS/9094/20 10000 

17 ALEENA JOHNY SCS/9097/20 10000 

TOTAL 170000 

 

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2019-2020 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 SIVANAYYAN P SEC/7266/16 10000 

2 SREELAKSHMI.S SEC/7003/16 10000 

3 VISHAL M NAIR  SCS/7466/16 10000 

4 SHYAM P S  SME/7118/16 10000 

5 JERIN JOSE  SCS/7239/16 10000 

6 ABHIRAM R  SCE/7421/16 10000 

7 SYAM K S  SME/7077/16 10000 

8 M AKARSH  SCS/7468/16 10000 

9 ROHITH R  SME/7519/17 10000 

10 ANANDA KRISHNAN K N  SAU/7839 /17 10000 

11 PRATHYAKSH M PRABHASH  SME/8012 /17 10000 

12 AKSHARA K R  SCS/7621 /17 10000 

13 RAGIN KRISHNA R  SME/7852 /17 10000 

14 ASWIN B MOHAN  SME/8030/17 10000 

15 
NAVANEETH 
KRISHNAKUMAR  

SME/7742 /17 
10000 

16 TRITIN THOMAS  SEE/7878/17 10000 

17 SREEPARVATHI N K  SCS/8181/18 10000 

18 ASWATHY RAJAN  SCS/8300/18 10000 

19 TELVIN K T SCS/8187/18 10000 

20 RAHEELA N A  SCS/8261/18 10000 

21 KARTHIK SAJU  SCE/8109/18 10000 

22 RITHIK BABU  SME/8209/18 10000 

23 KRISHNAPRASAD T  SCE/8095/18 10000 

24 
SUHAIL NASSAR 
KARUKAPADATH  

SCS/8505/19 10000 

25 ANAMIKA P  SCE/8465/19 10000 

26 SRIRAM A MADHU  SCS/8495/19 10000 

27 AMBILY P R  SCE/8483/19 10000 

28 
BHARATH KRISHNA 

MURALIDHARAN   SEC/8615/19 
10000 

29 AJAY SADHASIVAN   SCS/8720/19 10000 

TOTAL 290000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2018-2019 

Name and Title of Scheme: MOMA 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 ALAN E J  SME/6644/15 25000 

2 JOSWIN M O  SME/6747/15 25000 

3 REBECCA JOSHUA JOSHUA  SCS/6659/15 25000 

4 SONU JACOB  SEC/6522/15 30000 

5 SHILPA M BIJU  SEC/6478/15 25000 

6 MERITTA SHIBU  SEC/6843/15 25000 

7 SUNU BABY  SCS/6666/15 25000 

8 MIKHIYA JAMES  SCS/6687/15 25000 

9 SURYA JOSEPH  SEC/6484/15 25000 

10 MUHAMMAD ROSHAN V R  SME/6715/15 25000 

11 ROBIN SEBASTIAN  SME/6712/15 25000 

12 SADHIYA E M  SEC/6671/15 25000 

13 CLEMENT DAVIES  SME/6344/15 25000 

14 NIMMY T M  SCE/6549/15 25000 

15 SHIFAS V H  SME/6836/15 25000 

16 ALFRED LONAPPAN P  SME/6735/15 25000 

17 AYSHA VA  SCE/6548/15 25000 

18 AHAMMED SARHAN M  SCE/6584/15 30000 

19 ROSE MARY POLY  SCS/6815/15 25000 

20 SACHIN FRANCIS  SEC/6647/15 25000 

21 SHWETHA MARY SAM  SEC/6476/15 30000 

22 RISVAN T M  SME/6866/15 25000 

23 Jamshy Azeez  SCE/7416/16 25000 

24 Fadil k meeran  SME/7082/16 25000 
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25 Donna Maria Spencer  SCS/6882/15 25000 

26 CHRISTINA ROSELINE  SCS/7482/16 25000 

27 NOURIN P N  SEC/6903 /16 25000 

28 BINIL THANKACHAN  SME/7355/16 30000 

29 RICHU SAM  SME/7136/16 30000 

30 NIRMAL JOSE  SME/7170/16 25000 

31 ANNMARY JOSE  SEC/7223 /16 25000 

32 Jacob Francis Paruvummel  SCE/7490 /16 30000 

33 ANFAL A T  SCE/6941/16 30000 

34 SHAHEEN THARAYIL RASSITH  SEE/6991 /16 25000 

35 JOBIN VARGHESE  SME/6973/16 25000 

36 JIFFIN VARGHESE  SEC/7221/16 30000 

37 MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE T I  SEE/7100/16 25000 

38 ROSE MARY CHAKIATH  SCS/7217/16 25000 

39 SAJINI STALIN  SCS/7171/16 25000 

40 ANN MARIA  SCS/7215/16 30000 

41 ALWIN JOSEPH  SME/6974/16 25000 

42 ANSON PINHERO  SCS/7449/16 25000 

43 ASHNA PARWIN C S  SCS/7169/16 25000 

44 CHRISTIN DAVIS  SME/7127/16 25000 

45 MERIN PAPPACHAN  SEC/7162/16 25000 

46 RAMEEZ P R  SCE/7443/16 25000 

47 VINIL VARGHESE  SCS/8021 /17 25000 

48 MARIYA RAPHEL  SCS/7771 /17 25000 

49 CHINJU PAUL  SEC/6964 /16 25000 

50 SAGEER RASHID K A  SCE/8054 /17 25000 
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51 SHIMIL K ELDOSE  SCS/7635 /17 30000 

52 MILNA JAMES  SCS/8051 /17 30000 

53 FARZANA V M  SCS/8024 /17 25000 

54 SHALLET MARY T ELDHO  SCS/7773 /17 25000 

55 ROSEMOL BIJU  SCS/7830 /17 25000 

56 IMRAN C K  SME/7452/16 30000 

57 ANGEL JOSE  SEE/8052/17 25000 

58 JOSEPH BABU  SEE/7837 /17 25000 

59 NAVYA MARTIN  SEC/7943 /17 25000 

60 NAKASH FAISAL K  SEE/7971 /17 30000 

61 RISVAN P  SME/8062 /17 30000 

62 FATHIMA HUSSAIN  SEE/7867 /17 25000 

63 DILU K P  SEC/7916 /17 25000 

64 DINUMOL DAVIS  SCE/7857 /17 25000 

65 JUBY MARIAM BOBAN  MTC/661/18 30000 

66 JITHIN GEORGE  SCS/7608 /17 25000 

67 JOFFIN P J  SEC/6909/16 25000 

68 ELVIS THOMAS  SCS/8182/18 30000 

69 GIJO GEORGE  SME/7106/16 25000 

70 MEHARUNNISA K J  MTC/693/18 25000 

71 JANET MARIA EUGINE  MTC/692/18 30000 

72 ASHIN JOSEPH  SCE/8148/18 30000 

73 MOHAMMED FAYAZ  SCS/8311/18 25000 

74 ABIN ANTONY  SME/8263/18 25000 

75 SANJANA VARGHESE  SCS/8165/18 25000 

76 NIVYA ANTONY  SCS/8212/18 25000 

77 NIMISHA KURIACHAN  SCS/8403/18 25000 

78 MAXWELL MARTIN  SEE/8242/18 25000 
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79 THASNI C A  SCS/8177/18 25000 

80 VARGHESE V D  SCE/6853/15 25000 

81 KAJAL C T  SEE/8262/18 25000 

82 ALFIN MARTIN  SME/8324/18 25000 

83 JACKSON JACOB  SAU/7140/16 25000 

84 FARSANA A S  SCE/8163/18 25000 

85 AMAL HAFIZ K A  SCS/8310/18 25000 

86 ANITA MARTIN  SCS/8197/18 25000 

87 DIYA JOLLY  SCS/8196/18 25000 

88 IRIN PAPPACHAN  SEE/8288/18 25000 

89 ALPHIN SEBASTIAN  SME/8394/18 25000 

90 ANU POLY  SCS/8393/18 25000 

91 ALEX MATHEW  SEC/6847/15 25000 

92 ANGEL JOYSON  SEE/8313/18 30000 

93 NEETHU SUNIL  SCS/8011/17 25000 

94 MUHAMMED SAMROOD V S  SCE/8102/18 25000 

95 FAMY HAMEED  SEC/6519/15 25000 

96 SAHALA V H  SEC/8081/18 25000 

97 SHILPA PUSHPAM N J  SCE/8116/18 25000 

98 JIYA BENNY  SCS/7978/17 25000 

99 NIMA VARGHESE  SEC/6523/15 25000 

100 SUHAIL R  SME/8255/18 25000 

101 ANSHIDA C A  SCE/7803/17 25000 

102 ANEL THOMAS  SAU/7570/17 25000 

103 HISANA YOUNUS  SCS/7802/17 25000 

104 AMAL A  SCS/8125/18 25000 

105 RISHAB K M  SCE/8032/17 25000 
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106 MOHAMMED YASIN M N  SME/8404/18 25000 

TOTAL 2745000 

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2018-2019 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 VAISAKH J  SME/6531/15 10000 

2 HARIKRISHNAN D  SCS/6690/15 10000 

3 JIBIN VARGHESE  SCE/6814/15 10000 

4 SIVANAYYAN P SEC/7266/16 10000 

5 SREELAKSHMI.S SEC/7003/16 10000 

6 VISHAL M NAIR  SCS/7466/16 10000 

7 SHYAM P S  SME/7118/16 10000 

8 JERIN JOSE  SCS/7239/16 10000 

9 ABHIRAM R  SCE/7421/16 10000 

10 SYAM K S  SME/7077/16 10000 

11 M AKARSH  SCS/7468/16 10000 

12 ROHITH R  SME/7519/17 10000 

13 ANANDA KRISHNAN K N  SAU/7839 /17 10000 

14 PRATHYAKSH M PRABHASH  SME/8012 /17 10000 

15 AKSHARA K R  SCS/7621 /17 10000 

16 RAGIN KRISHNA R  SME/7852 /17 10000 

17 ASWIN B MOHAN  SME/8030/17 10000 

18 NAVANEETH KRISHNAKUMAR  SME/7742 /17 10000 

19 TRITIN THOMAS  SEE/7878/17 10000 

20 SREEPARVATHI N K  SCS/8181/18 10000 
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21 ASWATHY RAJAN  SCS/8300/18 10000 

22 TELVIN K T  SCS/8187/18 10000 

23 RAHEELA N A  SCS/8261/18 10000 

24 KARTHIK SAJU  SCE/8109/18 10000 

25 RITHIK BABU  SME/8209/18 10000 

26 KRISHNAPRASAD T  SCE/8095/18 10000 

TOTAL 260000 

5.1.1:Scholarships/freeship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2018-2019 

Name and Title of Scheme: PG-GATE 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 SANDRA BRIGHT THOMAS MTE/638/17 148800 

2 MANJU CHANDRAN MTE/659/17 148800 

3 ASWATHY VARGHESE MTC/609/17 148800 

4 REENA ELIZABETH JOHN MTC/623/17 148800 

TOTAL 595200 
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